
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              WAKE COUNTY, NC                                    OFFICIAL RESULTS
                                                  OCTOBER 10, 2023
RUN DATE:10/26/23 02:03 PM

                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                119,591             03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK                           4
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                      14,633             04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                              12.24
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - -
                                       01    02    03    04
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - -
0510 04-03                           2265 . 224 . . 0  9.89
0590 04-01                           2455 . 514 . . 0 20.94
0600 04-02                           2830 . 668 . . 0 23.60
0620 04-04                           1866 . 243 . . 0 13.02
0630 04-05                           2262 . 257 . . 0 11.36
0640 04-06                           3324 . 458 . . 0 13.78
0650 04-07                           2927 . 324 . . 0 11.07
0660 04-08                           2862 . 432 . . 0 15.09
0670 04-09                           2882 . 260 . . 0  9.02
0680 04-10                           2978 . 332 . . 1 11.15
0690 04-11                           1805 . 302 . . 0 16.73
0700 04-12                           3013 . 308 . . 0 10.22
0710 04-13                           4902 . 488 . . 0  9.96
0720 04-14                           1783 . 447 . . 0 25.07
0730 04-15                           2717 . 332 . . 0 12.22
0740 04-16                           2214 . 459 . . 0 20.73
0750 04-17                           1928 . 273 . . 0 14.16
0760 04-18                           3139 . 407 . . 0 12.97
0770 04-19                           1903 . 234 . . 0 12.30
0780 04-20                           3346 . 511 . . 0 15.27
0790 04-21                           2261 . 150 . . 0  6.63
0800 05-01                           2037 . 160 . . 0  7.85
0810 05-03                           1886 . 151 . . 0  8.01
0820 05-05                              3 . . 0 . . 0 . .00
0830 05-06                           5672 . 497 . . 0  8.76
0840 05-07                           3058 . 128 . . 0  4.19
0850 05-08                            219 . . 3 . . 0  1.37
0890 06-07                           1780 .  96 . . 0  5.39
1340 12-10                           1468 .  86 . . 0  5.86
1750 18-02                           1417 .  60 . . 1  4.23
1760 18-03                           2554 . 388 . . 0 15.19
1780 18-05                           4177 . 393 . . 0  9.41
1810 18-08                           4533 . 286 . . 0  6.31
2000 20-04                           3637 . 273 . . 0  7.51
2010 20-05                           4122 . 304 . . 1  7.38
2050 20-09                              1 . . 0 . . 0 . .00
2060 20-10                           3504 . 370 . . 0 10.56
2090 20-14                           7604  1395 . . 1 18.35
2100 20-15                           5414 . 750 . . 0 13.85
2110 20-16                           5351 . 545 . . 0 10.19
2120 20-17                           5272  1118 . . 0 21.21
2150 08-03                            220 . . 0 . . 0 . .00
2220 TRANS                              0 . . 7 . . 0 . . .
====================================================================================================================================

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT
0001_CARY MAYOR CARY
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Harold Weinbrecht, Jr.                    12,309   95.09
   02 = WRITE-IN                                     636    4.91
                                   ------------
                                       01    02
                                   ------------
0510 04-03                            199     5
0590 04-01                            431    33
0600 04-02                            541    40
0620 04-04                            201    11
0630 04-05                            216    13
0640 04-06                            390    21
0650 04-07                            256    18
0660 04-08                            365    15
0670 04-09                            218     6
0680 04-10                            271    16
0690 04-11                            244    19
0700 04-12                            262    18
0710 04-13                            425    22
0720 04-14                            370    18
0730 04-15                            283    23
0740 04-16                            387    21
0750 04-17                            236     9
0760 04-18                            344    22
0770 04-19                            213     7
0780 04-20                            416    31



0790 04-21                            123     8
0800 05-01                            140     7
0810 05-03                            129     7
0820 05-05                              0     0
0830 05-06                            422    26
0840 05-07                            106     6
0850 05-08                              3     0
0890 06-07                             92     0
1340 12-10                             68     2
1750 18-02                             48     3
1760 18-03                            337    17
1780 18-05                            330    22
1810 18-08                            248    12
2000 20-04                            239     9
2010 20-05                            256    11
2050 20-09                              0     0
2060 20-10                            321    17
2090 20-14                           1153    46
2100 20-15                            631    24
2110 20-16                            467    15
2120 20-17                            923    36
2220 TRANS                              5     0
====================================================================================================================================

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT
0002_CARY COUNCIL AT-LG CARY
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Lori Bush                                 10,164   70.85     03 = Mary Insprucker                            3,466   24.16
   02 = Matthew Gronke                               655    4.57     04 = WRITE-IN                                      61     .43
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0510 04-03                            174    16    34     0
0590 04-01                            372    20   116     2
0600 04-02                            470    34   138     2
0620 04-04                            177    17    45     0
0630 04-05                            170    18    67     0
0640 04-06                            309    24   122     2
0650 04-07                            188    13   122     1
0660 04-08                            325    16    85     0
0670 04-09                            161    11    84     3
0680 04-10                            236    18    73     4
0690 04-11                            224    22    51     0
0700 04-12                            232    10    64     2
0710 04-13                            336    26   123     0
0720 04-14                            305    21   104     3
0730 04-15                            249    11    70     2
0740 04-16                            362    17    77     0
0750 04-17                            220     6    43     0
0760 04-18                            307    14    80     3
0770 04-19                            177     4    51     1
0780 04-20                            372    24   105     1
0790 04-21                            108    13    25     0
0800 05-01                             99     8    52     0
0810 05-03                             98     6    46     1
0820 05-05                              0     0     0     0
0830 05-06                            389    20    84     3
0840 05-07                             92     4    24     7
0850 05-08                              1     0     2     0
0890 06-07                             63     2    31     0
1340 12-10                             47     2    35     2
1750 18-02                             32     2    25     0
1760 18-03                            282    13    93     0
1780 18-05                            279    10   103     1
1810 18-08                            186    10    89     1
2000 20-04                            218     6    49     0
2010 20-05                            215    10    77     1
2050 20-09                              0     0     0     0
2060 20-10                            263    15    86     2
2090 20-14                            868    76   383     3
2100 20-15                            475    37   197     2
2110 20-16                            372    29   120     2
2120 20-17                            706    50   291    10
2220 TRANS                              5     0     0     0
====================================================================================================================================

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT
0003_CARY COUNCIL DIST B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Michelle Craig                             2,846   61.19
   02 = Don Frantz                                 1,796   38.62     03 = WRITE-IN                                       9     .19
                                   ------------------
                                       01    02    03



                                   ------------------
0590 04-01                            266   246     1
0600 04-02                            391   275     1
0620 04-04                            151    91     1
0630 04-05                            154    98     1
0660 04-08                            272   160     0
0690 04-11                            179   122     0
0720 04-14                            294   152     0
0740 04-16                            327   132     0
0750 04-17                            173    97     2
0760 04-18                            250   156     1
0780 04-20                            300   207     2
0790 04-21                             89    60     0
2220 TRANS                              0     0     0
====================================================================================================================================

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT
0004_CARY COUNCIL DIST D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Sarika Bansal                              2,076   54.63     03 = Rachel Jordan                                948   24.95
   02 = Ryan Eades                                   774   20.37     04 = WRITE-IN                                       2     .05
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
2090 20-14                            774   297   319     0
2100 20-15                            425    92   232     0
2110 20-16                            273    95   177     0
2120 20-17                            604   290   220     2
2220 TRANS                              0     0     0     0
====================================================================================================================================

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT
0005_DURHAM MAYOR DURHAM
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = C. Burruss                                     0             05 = Leonardo (Leo) Williams                        1   50.00
   02 = Jontae Dunston                                 0             06 = Marshall Williams, Jr.                         0
   03 = DeDreana Freeman                               0             07 = Sylvester Williams                             0
   04 = Nick Pettiford                                 1   50.00     08 = Mike Woodard                                   0
                                   ------------------------------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08
                                   ------------------------------------------------
2150 08-03                              0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0
2220 TRANS                              0     0     0     1     1     0     0     0
====================================================================================================================================

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT
0006_DURHAM COUNCIL AT-LG DURHAM
  (VOTE FOR)  3
   01 = Nate Baker                                     0             07 = Monique Holsey-Hyman                           1   25.00
   02 = Shanetta Burris                                1   25.00     08 = Shelia Ann Huggins                             0
   03 = Javiera Caballero                              0             09 = Khalilah Karim                                 1   25.00
   04 = J. J. Campbell                                 0             10 = Carl Rist                                      0
   05 = Waldo Fenner                                   0             11 = Sherri Zann Rosenthal                          0
   06 = Bonita Green                                   0             12 = Renee J. Vaughan                               1   25.00
                                   ------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08    09    10    11    12
                                   ------------------------------------------------------------------------
2150 08-03                              0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0
2220 TRANS                              0     1     0     0     0     0     1     0     1     0     0     1
====================================================================================================================================


